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CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 CLINEIDE MARIA DA SILVA

2 VERA CRISTINA BARDINI

3 ROSIRES KOCH BITTENCOURT

4 REJANE CORRÊA GARCIA AGUIAR

5 ROSINETE DE CAMPOS MEDEIROS

6 ELIANE DE OLIVEIRA ROSA CORREA

7 CLEONICÉLIA GUAREZI DA SILVA

8 VALDETE MARIA ROCHA DA SILVA

9 MARILANE DE PIERI BITTENCOURT

10 CLAUDIA REGINA VIANA BERNARDINI

11 MARIA ISABEL ANTUNES FERREIRA

12 JUCIMAR MARQUES DE AVELAR

13 MÁRCIA DA SILVA MEDEIROS

14 SIMONI PIVA BÚRIGO

15 FABRICIO CONSTANTINO COSTA

16 ANDRÉIA SOUZA DA ROSA

17 LUCIANE DA SILVA CARDOSO

18 MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

19 ILCA ELIZA ANTUNES CITADIN

20 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

21 SÍRIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

22 VALDETE MEDEIROS MACHADO

23 SIBERI DA SILVA CECHINEL

24 RENATA MENDES SILVERIO
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EMEB ARINO BRESSAN

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 CLEONICÉLIA GUAREZI DA SILVA

2 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

3 CLINEIDE MARIA DA SILVA

EMEB BOM PASTOR

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 RENATA MENDES SILVERIO

2 ROSIRES KOCH BITTENCOURT

3 MARIA ISABEL ANTUNES FERREIRA

4 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

5 LUCIANE DA SILVA CARDOSO

EMEB FRANCELINO MENDES

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 ILCA ELIZA ANTUNES CITADIN

2 REJANE CORRÊA GARCIA AGUIAR

EMEB JOAO HILARIO DE MELLO

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 MARILANE DE PIERI BITTENCOURT

2 ROSIRES KOCH BITTENCOURT

EMEB JOÃO PAULO I

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 CLEONICÉLIA GUAREZI DA SILVA

2 VALDETE MARIA ROCHA DA SILVA

3 LUCIANE DA SILVA CARDOSO

EMEB MANOEL JOSÉ ANTUNES

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 REJANE CORRÊA GARCIA AGUIAR

2 SÍRIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

EMEB MANOEL RUFINO FRANCISCO

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 ANDRÉIA SOUZA DA ROSA

2 CLAUDIA REGINA VIANA BERNARDINI

3 JUCIMAR MARQUES DE AVELAR



EMEB PE PAULO HERDT

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

EMEB PRESIDENTE JUSCELINO KUBTISCHECK

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 CLINEIDE MARIA DA SILVA

EMEB PROFESSORA CRISTINA AVILA WENDHAUSEN

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 MÁRCIA DA SILVA MEDEIROS

EMEB PROFESSORA MARIA EMILIA ROCHA

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 ROSINETE DE CAMPOS MEDEIROS

2 VALDETE MEDEIROS MACHADO

3 VERA CRISTINA BARDINI

4 SIBERI DA SILVA CECHINEL

5 SIMONI PIVA BÚRIGO

6 MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

7 CLAUDIA REGINA VIANA BERNARDINI

8 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

EMEB SÃO JUDAS TADEU

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 LUCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAETANO

EMEB SÃO MARTINHO

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 ELIANE DE OLIVEIRA ROSA CORREA

2 VALDETE MARIA ROCHA DA SILVA

EMEB SOMBRIO

CLAS. PROFESSORES INSCRITOS

1 MARIA ISABEL ANTUNES FERREIRA
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